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File Number

0000197872

0000190832

0000197859

0000197815

0000197877

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:
Minor
Modification
From:

License To
Cover

From:

Assignment
of
Authorization

Service

FL

LPD

FX

DTV

FX

Call Sign

KKVI-LP

K03JD-D

W239CW

KTBN-TV

W283CM

Facility ID

197608

186618

202627

67884

151327

From: SAND MOUNTAIN BROADCASTING

SERVICE, INC.

REPORT NO. PN-1-220822-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/22/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

98.3

95.7

584.0

104.5

City, State

GREENVILLE, TX

WENDOVER, UT

MOBILE, AL

SANTA ANA, CA

FORT PAYNE, AL

To: SCOTTSBORO BROADCASTING CO., INC.

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

GOSPEL AMERICAN
NETWORK

Lowcountry 34 Media,
LLC

BUDDY TUCKER
ASSOCIATION, INC.

TRINITY CHRISTIAN
CENTER OF SANTA
ANA, INC.

SAND MOUNTAIN
BROADCASTING
SERVICE, INC.

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status
08/18/2022 Accepted
For Filing
08/18/2022 Received
08/18/2022 Accepted
For Filing
08/17/2022 Accepted
For Filing
08/18/2022 Accepted
For Filing
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\;\Q\Y IAQIY

UNICATIOS

File Number

0000197867

0000162043

0000167721

0000197854

0000197862

0000162047

Purpose

License To
Cover

From:

Renewal of
License
Amendment

From:
New NCE

FM CP
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

APPLICATIONS

Service Call Sign

DTX WMBC-
TV

LPD K33MN-
D

FM

FX W272ED

FL KVBN-LP

LPD K21PD-D

REPORT NO. PN-1-220822-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/22/2022

PUBLIC

NOTICE

Facility ID

43952

184504

769014

200488

194113

185772

Station Type

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

494.0

33

88.9

102.3

99.9

21

City, State

NEWTON, NJ

JEFFERSON CITY

, MO

WOODWARD, OK

NEW COLUMBIA,

PA

ENID, OK

COLUMBIA, MO

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

MOUNTAIN
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

Lowcountry 34 Media,
LLC

WOODWARD
CATHOLIC RADIO,
INC.

SOUTHERN BELLE,
LLC,

VICTORY BIBLE
CHURCH, INC.

Lowcountry 34 Media,
LLC

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date Status
08/18/2022 Accepted
For Filing
08/18/2022 Received
08/18/2022 Received
08/18/2022 Accepted
For Filing
08/18/2022  Accepted
For Filing
08/18/2022 Received
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-220822-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/22/2022 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
From: To:

0000197864  License To FX W239DA 138263 97.9 LEXINGTON, SC The Meeting Place 08/18/2022 Accepted
Cover Church of Greater For Filing

Columbia

From: To:

0000197873  Minor LPD KIWY- 189343 36 SALEM, OR SAGAMOREHILL OF 08/18/2022  Accepted
Modification LD PORTLAND, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000179729  Renewal of LPT K30BP-D 39666 Main 596.0 NORFOLK, NE WAITT 08/18/2022 Received
License BROADCASTING,
Amendment INC.
From: To:

0000197879  Minor FM KOGJ 174802 Main 88.1 KENAI, AK CSN INTERNATIONAL  08/18/2022 Accepted
Modification For Filing
From: To:

0000197856  Modification FX K257FD 12344 Main 99.3 STERLING, CO EDUCATIONAL 08/18/2022  Accepted
of License MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
From: To:

0000166899 New NCE FM 762652 Main 88.1 Nevada, OH Side By Side, Inc. 08/17/2022 Received
FM CP
Amendment

Page 3 of 5



TED STq4,
\;\Q\Y IAQIY

UNICATIOS

File Number

0000175880

0000190833

0000197849

0000197860

0000197833

0000197740

Purpose
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor
Modification
From:

License To
Cover

Service

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPD

FM

FX

Call Sign

K19MZ-D

KO8QM-

K03JD-D

KACN-

LP

WCFD

W271DQ

Facility ID

186847

186617

186618

128277

762474

86124

REPORT NO. PN-1-220822-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/22/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

19

17

88.5

105.9

City, State

ARRIBA, CO

WENDOVER, UT

WENDOVER, UT

ANCHORAGE, AK

CRAWFORDVILLE

, FL

BARABOO, WI

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Lowcountry 34 Media,
LLC

Lowcountry 34 Media,
LLC

Lowcountry 34 Media,
LLC

Dan Etulain

Community Public
Radio, Inc.

MAGNUM
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

Status Date

08/18/2022

08/18/2022

08/18/2022

08/18/2022

08/18/2022

08/16/2022

Status

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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TED STq4,
\;\Q\Y IAQIY

UNICATIOS

File Number

0000197869

0000197891

0000197865

0000197847

Purpose

From:

Minor
Modification

From:
Call Sign
Request

(Permittee
Initial)

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover

From:

Service Call Sign

LPD K290H-
D

FM

LPD W19FB-
D

LPD WO6DK-
D

Facility ID

181610

764904

186365

185609

REPORT NO. PN-1-220822-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/22/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

29

90.1

19

City, State

Victoria, TX

LUMPKIN, GA

TRAVERSE CITY,
Mi

FLORENCE, SC

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

DAIJ MEDIA, LLC

Uchee Pines Institute

Lowcountry 34 Media,

LLC

Lowcountry 34 Media,

LLC

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

08/18/2022

08/18/2022

08/18/2022

08/18/2022

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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