

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000197872	Minor Modification	FL	KKVI-LP	197608	Main	98.3	GREENVILLE, TX	GOSPEL AMERICAN NETWORK	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000190832	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	K03JD-D	186618	Main	3	WENDOVER, UT	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	08/18/2022	Received
	From:				То:					
0000197859	Minor Modification	FX	W239CW	202627		95.7	MOBILE, AL	BUDDY TUCKER ASSOCIATION, INC.	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000197815	License To Cover	DTV	KTBN-TV	67884	Main	584.0	SANTA ANA, CA	TRINITY CHRISTIAN CENTER OF SANTA ANA, INC.	08/17/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000197877	Assignment of Authorization	FX	W283CM	151327		104.5	FORT PAYNE, AL	SAND MOUNTAIN BROADCASTING SERVICE, INC.	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From: SAND I SERVICE, INC		I BROADCAS	STING	To: SCOTTSBORO BROADCASTING CO., INC.					

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000197867	License To Cover	DTX	WMBC- TV	43952	Main	494.0	NEWTON, NJ	MOUNTAIN BROADCASTING CORPORATION	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000162043	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	K33MN- D	184504		33	JEFFERSON CITY , MO	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	08/18/2022	Received
	From:				То:					
0000167721	New NCE FM CP Amendment	FM		769014	Main	88.9	WOODWARD, OK	WOODWARD CATHOLIC RADIO, INC.	08/18/2022	Received
	From:				То:					
0000197854	License To Cover	FX	W272ED	200488		102.3	NEW COLUMBIA, PA	SOUTHERN BELLE, LLC,	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000197862	Minor Modification	FL	KVBN-LP	194113		99.9	ENID, OK	VICTORY BIBLE CHURCH, INC.	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000162047	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	K21PD-D	185772	Main	21	COLUMBIA, MO	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	08/18/2022	Received

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

	_			_			A			<u>.</u>			
File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status			
	From:				То:								
0000197864	License To Cover	FX	W239DA	138263		97.9	LEXINGTON, SC	The Meeting Place Church of Greater Columbia	08/18/2022	08/18/2022	08/18/2022	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:								
0000197873	Minor Modification	LPD	KJWY- LD	189343		36	SALEM, OR	SAGAMOREHILL OF PORTLAND, LLC	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing			
	From:				То:								
0000179729	Renewal of License Amendment	LPT	K30BP-D	39666	Main	596.0	NORFOLK, NE	WAITT BROADCASTING, INC.	08/18/2022	Received			
	From:				То:								
0000197879	Minor Modification	FM	KOGJ	174802	Main	88.1	KENAI, AK	CSN INTERNATIONAL	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing			
	From:				То:								
0000197856	Modification of License	FX	K257FD	12344	Main	99.3	STERLING, CO	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing			
	From:				То:								
0000166899	New NCE FM CP Amendment	FM		762652	Main	88.1	Nevada, OH	Side By Side, Inc.	08/17/2022	Received			

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose From:	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To:	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status	
0000175880	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	K19MZ-D	186847	Main	19	ARRIBA, CO	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	08/18/2022	08/18/2022	Received
	From:				То:						
0000190833	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	K08QM- D	186617	Main	8	WENDOVER, UT	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	08/18/2022	Received	
	From:				То:						
0000197849	License To Cover	LPD	K03JD-D	186618	Main	3	WENDOVER, UT	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing	
	From:				То:						
0000197860	Renewal of License	LPD	KACN- LP	128277	Main	17	ANCHORAGE, AK	Dan Etulain	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing	
	From:				То:						
0000197833	Minor Modification	FM	WCFD	762474	Main	88.5	CRAWFORDVILLE , FL	Community Public Radio, Inc.	08/18/2022	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:						
0000197740	License To Cover	FX	W271DQ	86124	Main	105.9	BARABOO, WI	MAGNUM COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	08/16/2022	Accepted For Filing	

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000197869	Minor Modification	LPD	K29OH- D	181610	Main	29	Victoria, TX	DAIJ MEDIA, LLC	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000197891	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FM		764904	Main	90.1	LUMPKIN, GA	Uchee Pines Institute	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000197865	Minor Modification	LPD	W19FB- D	186365	Main	19	TRAVERSE CITY, MI	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000197847	License To Cover	LPD	W06DK- D	185609		6	FLORENCE, SC	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					